Note: Pl	ease print thi	s page and use	Filing Cover	heet. Type the fai	x audit number		
	(SHOWE DELON		.000122432 3)	pages of the docu	menţ,		
		H120	001224323A5CR				
Note: D	O NOT hit the D	REFRESH/RE	ELOAD button of nerate another c	on your browser f over sheet.	from this pages	1- 1 1 2012 HAY -	•
	From: Acco Acco Phor	ount Name Sunt Number le	porations : (850)617-63 : C T CORPORA : FCA00000002 : (850)222-10 : (850)878-53	TION SYSTEM 3 92	SSEE, FLORIDA	-2 AH 8: 32	
annu	ne email add al report m 1 Address :	ress for thi ailings. Ent	is business en er only one e	ntity to be us mail address p	ed for future blease.**		
RECEIVED HAY - 2 PH IN 14 CRETARY OF STATE LAHASSEE, FLORIDA	LAKE ICC Certifi Page C	ON PORTFO	ed Liability C DLIO MANA	Company GEMENT I, L 0 0 05 \$125.00	LC	·	

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

I

I

COVER LETTER

. ..

10: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

.

LAKE ICON PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT I, LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Name of Person	-	
C T CORPORATION SYS	TEM		
	Firm/Company	-	
1200 SOUTH PINE ISLA	AND ROAD		
	Address		
PLANTATION, FL 33324	(ALL)	2012 HAY -	
	City/State and Zip Code		
	Ś	A T	27 Mer Mais Lais op
jgross@icon-funding.c	in in iteration in the second se	$\approx \mathbf{N}$	1
E-mail address; (to	o be used for future annual report notification)		
For further information concerning this matter, pleas	ie call: 	s f	$\overline{\mathbf{C}}$
, -		8: 32	
CYNTHIA LUKEY			
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	-	
MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET ADDRESS:		
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations		
Registration Section	Registration Section		
P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building		
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301		
Enclosed is a check for the following amoun	at:		
S125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee	e & 🗍 \$155.00 Filing Fee & 🗍 \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certific		

14

27

τ.

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA-

1. LAKE ICON PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT I, LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a copy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C," "LLC,"

	DELAWARE (Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability (FEI number, if applicable) (FEI number, if applicable)	-	
4.	MAY 1, 2012 (Date of Organization) 5. PERPETUAL (Duration: Year limited liability company will cease to exist or "perpetual")	-	
б.	UPON REGISTRATION (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 608.501 & 608.502 F.S. to determine penalty liability)	-	
7.	1557 NORTHEAST 164TH ST., SUITE 201	2012 MA	
	NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FL 33162	HAY	7
8.	(Sneet Address of Frincipal Office)	-2 AM	
9.	The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows: $\Im Z$	ç	()
	DOUG GERRARD, 600 CENTRAL AVE., SUITE 228, HIGHLAND PARK, IL 60035	32	

10. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted.)

11. Nature of business or purposes to be conducted or promoted in Florida: INVESTMENTS

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) JARRET L. GROSS

Typed or printed name of signee

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

LAKE ICON PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT I, LLC

If unavailable, the alternate to be used in the state of Florida is:

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

C T CORPORATION S	YSTEM	SEC	0121	×-
(Name)		RET ARET	ΗAY	
1200 SOUTH PINE IS	SLAND ROAD	TWRY	+2	in the second
Florida Street Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)			PH	
	00004	LOR	ç,	(<u> </u>
PLANTATION	33324 City/State/Zip		త2	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

James M. Halpin Assistant Secretary

- \$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

=14

 \sim



PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "LAKE ICON PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT I, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIRST DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2012.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

2012 HAY -2 AH 8:

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State TION: 9543298 AUTHENTYCA

DATE: 05-01-12



5148084 8300

120496972 You may varify this certificate online at corp. delaware.gov/authwar.shtml